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GAZTRANSPORT ET TECHNIGAZ SA
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Price
130.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.85% (1.10)

FR0011726835
GTT

Euronext Paris
EUR

Industry

Stock

4,784 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

129.90 EUR (343)
130.10 EUR (362)
130.10 EUR
130.80 EUR
129.10 EUR
128.90 EUR
129.962442 EUR
17,104
2,217,941.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 =
2024/09/11 g
2024/09/11
2024/09/09 ]
2024/09/06 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0011726835&ID_NOTATION=98324106
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0011726835&ID_NOTATION=98324106
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c42953268e706df5de95a72e0e2554c061d9c74ae279d3244625f07878b78421&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9797f91f43769ca9e&time=1726834454&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=add9be2162d131a23d9842fa6e416899548592d1d7c6b1a131a2cc43c072ea52&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=339aecde18394754c&time=1726834454&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4981c119354513686f82e820f800b38f3e59536bc6c6dda79ce23fcd4d8ea112&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2f1ce79c267aa7f66&time=1726834454&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bca68aed3c79156092f1d02fe99916ed3d95a3b8cb9cbd842bfb52219e271144&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0f988f2578fb4a0a1&time=1726834454&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=152999076f5e9628798ec79422196d32f55c02e53de3845ca17231bb837bd3bd&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b59a7c406b50ded86&time=1726834454&tool=RSC

GAZTRANSPORT ET TECHNIGAZ SA

Details

2024/09/19 13:59:05

Price
130.00 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

0.85% (1.10)

ISIN FR0011726835
Symbol GTT
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,784 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 129.90 EUR (343)
Ask (Ask size) 130.10 EUR (362)
Open 130.10 EUR
High 130.80 EUR
Low 129.10 EUR
Close (prev. day) 128.90 EUR
VWAP 129.962442 EUR
Volume (pcs) 17,104
Trading volume 2,217,941.00
Number of trades 664
Last size 33
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -5.71% +10.55% +102.51%
Perf (abs.) -7.80 +12.30 +65.25
Beta - - -
Volatility 26.13  25.40 29.65
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 11:48
09/19

Stuttgart 2024/ 09:22
09/19

Munich 2024/ 08:10
09/19

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 08:59

European Trade Reporting 09/19

Frankfurt 2024/ 13:11

Price

130.10 EUR

130.00 EUR

129.40 EUR

130.05 EUR

130.30 EUR

128.34 EUR (101,514)
129.93 EUR (74,156)
129.99 EUR (77,172)
128.72 EUR (81,219)

151.10 EUR (2024/03/06)

117.30 EUR (2024/06/18)

151.10 EUR (2024/03/06)

110.60 EUR (2023/10/05)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.01 10

0.00 3

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.01 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=98324106
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98886257
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100991229
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98886258
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102135848
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102135848
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98969167

GAZTRANSPORT ET TECHNIGAZ SA

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/19

2024/
04/08

2024/
09/19

2024/
09/19

2024/
09/19

15:30 152.33 USD

13:59 130.00 EUR

08:11 129.10 EUR

08:10 129.40 EUR

0.03

2.22

0.00

0.00

0.00

664
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=108271077
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758716
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758716
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343126645
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98886259

GAZTRANSPORT ET TECHNIGAZ SA

Company profile

Company Logo

OTT

Expert in LNG

Contact Details

GAZTRANSPORT & TECHNIGAZ SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Antoine Rostand
Carolle Foissaud
Catherine Ronge
Christian Germa
Florence Fouquet
Pascal Macioce
Patrick John Healy
Pierre Jean Bernard

Guiollot

Sandra Roche-Vu
Quang

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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